
JON ANDERSON '94 TOUR ITINERARY
(Add dates are in conjunction with the Yes tour.)

Sunday, July 17, TBA
  San Bernardino, CA

Tuesday, July 19, TBA
  Fresno, CA

Thursday-Friday, July 21-22, TBA
  Los Angeles, CA

Sunday, July 24, TBA
  Santa Barbara, CA

Tuesday, July 26, TBA
  San Diego, CA

Wednesday, July 27, TBA
  Las Vegas, NV

Thursday, July 28, TBA
  Phoenix, AZ

Saturday, July 30, TBA
  Dallas, TX

Sunday, July 31, TBA
  San Antonio, TX

Monday, August 1, TBA
  Houston, TX

Wednesday, August 3, TBA
  Oklahoma City, OK

Friday, August 5, TBA
  New Orleans, LA

Saturday, August 6, TBA
  Pensacola, FL

Sunday, August 7, TBA
  Atlanta, GA

Tuesday, August 9, TBA
  Tampa, FL

Wednesday, August 10, TBA
  Miami, FL

Thursday, August 11, TBA
  Orlando, FL

Friday, August 12, TBA
  Jacksonville, FL



Saturday, August 13, TBA
  Raleigh, NC

Sunday, August 14, TBA
  Charlotte, NC

Tuesday, August 16, TBA
  Huntsville, AL

Wednesday, August 17, TBA
  Nashville, TN

Thursday, August 18, TBA
  Knoxville, TN

Saturday, August 20, TBA
  Cleveland, OH

Sunday, August 21, TBA
  Middletown, NY

Monday, August 22, TBA
  Saratoga, NY

Wednesday, August 24, TBA
  Pittsburgh, NY

Thursday, August 25, TBA
  Syracuse, NY

Friday-Saturday, August 26-27, TBA
  Philadelphia, PA

Sunday, August 28, TBA
  Columbia, MD

Monday, August 29, TBA
  Mansfiled, MA

Wednesday, August 31, TBA
  Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Thursday, September 1, TBA
  Montreal, Quebec, Canada

Friday, September 2, TBA
  Montreal, Quebec, Canada

Saturday, September 3, TBA
  Portland, ME

Wednesday, September 7, TBA
  Holmdel, NJ

Thursday, September 8, TBA



  Wantagh, NY

Friday, September 9, TBA
  New Haven, CT

Saturday, September 10, TBA
  New York, NY

Wednesday, September 14, TBA
  Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Friday-Sunday, September 16-18, TBA
  Sao Paulo, Brazil

Tuesday-Wednesday, September 20-21, TBA
  Santiago, Chile

Friday-Sunday, September 23-25, TBA
  Buenos Aires, Argentina

Friday, September 30, TBA
  Tokyo, Japan

Tuesday, October 4, TBA
  Tokyo, Japan

Wednesday, October 5, TBA
  Osaka, Japan

Monday, October 10, TBA
  Nagoya, Japan


